





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0078-0094      **Counties:** MARLBOROUGH  
**Letting Date:** December 05, 2018      **District(s):** Norwich  
**Call Order:** 001      **Project(s):** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 154 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** Maintenance Facility Tank Replacement

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | (1) Old Colony Construction LLC |            | (2) Allstate Power Vac Inc |            | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
|---|--------------------|---------------------------------|------------|----------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
|   |                    | Unit Price                      | Ext Amount | Unit Price                 | Ext Amount |            |            |

## SECTION: 1

## Cat Alt Set:

## Cat Alt Member:

|      |   |           |               |            |               |            |  |
|------|---|-----------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|--|
| 0010 | 0100071   | 2.000     | 32,400.00000  | 64,800.00  | 6,315.00000   | 12,630.00  |  |
|      | REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNDERGROUND PETROLEUM STORAGE TANK ** See Special Provisions **                     | ea.       |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0020 | 0101000   | (1.000)   | 7,500.00000   | 7,500.00   | 6,500.00000   | 6,500.00   |  |
|      | ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **  | LS        |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0030 | 0101117   | 100.000   | 20.00000      | 2,000.00   | 40.20000      | 4,020.00   |  |
|      | CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING ** See Special Provisions **  | c.y.      |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0040 | 0101128   | (1.000)   | 26,000.00000  | 26,000.00  | 9,275.00000   | 9,275.00   |  |
|      | SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA ** See Special Provisions ** | LS        |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0050 | 0101143   | 4,375.000 | 1.00000       | 4,375.00   | 1.00000       | 4,375.00   |  |
|      | HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **                      | est.      |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0060 | 0177150   | (1.000)   | 259,886.00000 | 259,886.00 | 374,403.00000 | 374,403.00 |  |
|      | GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION ** See Special Provisions **  | LS        |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0070 | 0202315   | 160.000   | 55.00000      | 8,800.00   | 90.05000      | 14,408.00  |  |
|      | DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **   | ton       |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0080 | 0202318   | 50.000    | 50.00000      | 2,500.00   | 42.15000      | 2,107.50   |  |
|      | MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **                                     | c.y.      |               |            |               |            |  |
| 0090 | 0209001   | 540.000   | 6.75000       | 3,645.00   | 23.15000      | 12,501.00  |  |
|      | FORMATION OF SUBGRADE   | s.y.      |               |            |               |            |  |



## Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID                            |  | (1) Old Colony Construction LLC |                     | (2) Allstate Power Vac Inc |                        |                     |            |            |
|--|--|---------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|---------------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member                         | Item Description   | Quantity and Units              | Unit Price          | Ext Amount                 | Unit Price             | Ext Amount          | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| <b>SECTION: 1</b>                            |  |                                 | <b>Cat Alt Set:</b> |                            | <b>Cat Alt Member:</b> |                     |            |            |
| 0100   | 0212000  | 150.000                         | 60.00000            | 9,000.00                   | 43.75000               | 6,562.50            |            |            |
|  | SUBBASE  | c.y.                            |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |
| 0110   | 0304002  | 90.000                          | 60.00000            | 5,400.00                   | 41.25000               | 3,712.50            |            |            |
|  | PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE   | c.y.                            |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |
| 0120   | 0406172  | 120.000                         | 213.00000           | 25,560.00                  | 317.50000              | 38,100.00           |            |            |
|  | HMA S0.375   | ton                             |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |
| 0130   | 0406236  | 40.000                          | 20.00000            | 800.00                     | 38.70000               | 1,548.00            |            |            |
|  | MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT   | gal                             |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |
| 0140   | 0406996  | 190.000                         | 40.00000            | 7,600.00                   | 31.25000               | 5,937.50            |            |            |
|  | PAVING FABRIC ** See Special Provisions **                                       | s.y.                            |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |
| 0150   | 0969070  | 6.000                           | 3,500.00000         | 21,000.00                  | 1,515.00000            | 9,090.00            |            |            |
|  | CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions ** | mo.                             |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |
| <b>Section Totals:</b>                       |  |                                 |                     | \$448,866.00               |                        | \$505,170.00        |            |            |
| <b>Contract Totals</b>                       |  |                                 |                     | <b>\$448,866.00</b>        |                        | <b>\$505,170.00</b> |            |            |
| <b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b> |  |                                 |                     |                            |                        |                     |            |            |